In accordance with
Rules 6.2,6.3 §6.5 of L I Q 0
the Insalvency (England

swaeg ks 20100 Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986,

&

Companies House

BT

23/03/2018 #136
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

+ Filling in this form
companyoumber [0 [7 [0 [56[5[6 8 s e mopescipri
Company name in full l Brandon Stamp Dealership Ltd bold black capitals.

E_ Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) Anthony Harry

Sumame Hyams

r Liquidator's address

Building name/number | Alan House

Street 10 John Princes Street

Past town ‘| London

County/Region '

co—" W e[ To[afr]

Country

r Liquidator’s name @

Full forename(s) @ 0ther liquidator

Use this section to tell us about

Surname another liquidator.

E Liquidator’s address @

Building name/number O Other liquidator
: Use thig section to tell us about

Street another liquidator.

Post town l

County/Region [

Postcode BEEEREREN

Country '

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

m
= Bls Bk BRBMTE

Statement of affairs

| attach:

Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(14) of the
insolvency Act 1986

[ Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

] Statement of concurrence

ﬂ Sign and date

Liquidator's signature | Simewe

Signature date do “'1_ l?l? ,? WFB—

04/17 Version 1.0



Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of

Brandon Stamp Dealership Ltd

Stail:ement of truth

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Magk  Brarbew/

Full Name

Signed ﬁ‘\/{l’%’mi‘\dth_,
Dated Qg éf ‘ 20 f(g




Brandon Stamp Dealership Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 28 February 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NIL

]\/W)\ 'LWEL?»«. Date 2§ - 02+ ?1(?1’{

Signature




Brandon Stamp Dealership Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 28 February 2018

Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets avallable for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferentlal Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiencyisurplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
MNIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) MNIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post {4 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferentlal claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 3,600.00
H M Revenue & Customs - PAYE 282.06
H M Revenue & Customs - VAT 6,174.01
10,056.07
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferentlal creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (10,055.07)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (10,056.07)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100.00
100.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (10,156.07)

Signature [\4{%’”«“\&[};\“ Date Q—b} " L‘ l a lC‘ f g




.-(..\Wﬁ.._ by P\‘/\/ aJmeuig

20795001 Ruyel0 senug ¢
00°009°€ ST§ EAN ‘uopuot ‘peoy fappduly 7§ ‘esnop wudey [neg uosqr] uewApy QoMo
90787 ZZ1 863N 'aUiL uodn SpseImBN ‘UCIUIGRUCT ‘MBIA DHE] UCIuAg Z0ET a8 WY NHDI JAVYd - SWesny) 3 anusAsy W 1oHD
10%L1'9 ZZ) 863N '9UAL uodn) 3[ISEOMAN ‘UOIUSGIUOT ‘MIIA JHE] UoauRg ‘TOET dF WY NHDI JVA - SWOISNT) 3 BNUIASY |H 00HD
3

SSRUPPY

e A2y

4

sdoupoay Auedwien - g
P31 diysasjeag dweig uopue.ig



/\5%5.,“__ <w)_/__ Sumeudis

001 Suyre3o | sswnug |
001 ] 00! 0 SHE L1l ‘B41ysweyBuppng Saukas) som)y ‘UeAlg VO3] ‘ULt SWoH UCPURIGOMEL L 009H
U | BYIO P40 #4d ssa.ppy aweN Aoy

. s19ployaseysg -

P31 diyssaresq dureyg uopueag



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

H Presenter information

mmportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record,

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

e Grant Kirkwood Where to send
Coment ™™ Insolve Pius Ltd You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:
s Allan House , , .
The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
{ 10 John Princes Street Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
l DX 33050 Cardiff.
e London
CountgMegion

TIWITIETWITWI_

rnx

020 7495 2348

E—Checklist

I Telophose

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Pleas¢ make sure you have remembered the

following:

[0 The company name and number match the
information held an the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or emait enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of thaige by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




